

MHLA160004012024 	<u>Reg. Civil Suit No.113/2024</u> <u>Shesherao Vs. Ravindra</u>
---	---

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.22 ::-

Other side to say.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.22 ::-

Say not filed. Considering reason time is granted as last chance.

Date : 09/06/2026. Place :Deoni.	(S.A. Surjuse) Civil Judge Junior Division, Deoni, Dist. Latur.
-------------------------------------	---